
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Breakfast

Math Lecture (confirmed, 

lecturer: Swastik Kopparty, 

topic: Permutations, 

Combinations, and Magic, 

location: Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture  (confirmed, 

lecturer: Nick Rauh, topic: 

Graceful Graphs, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Lunch 

Math Lecture (confirmed, 

lecturer: Doron Zeilberger, topic: 

The Mathematics of Soccer, 

location: Decker Social Space)

Recreational activities  (Townhouse West )

Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Math Tournament (Team Round,  

location: Bliss Hall)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

II, location: Decker Social Space)

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part 

I, location: Decker Social Space)

Dinner

Recreational activities (Townhouse West)

Dinner

Recreational activities 

(Townhouse West )

Talent Show (part 1, location: Decker 

Social Space)

Math League Award Ceremony (location: 

Decker Social Space)

Filed Trip 

(Franklin Institute)

Depature Day (for 

North American & 

International 

School Students)

Final Presentation (location: 

Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture (Fun Math 

Games, Lecturer: Dr. Adam 

Raichel, location: Decker 

Social Space)

Math Lecture (lecturer: Dave Marain, topic: 

What fraction between 2/3 and 5/8 has the 

least possible denominator?, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Breakfast

Depature Day 

(Chinese 

students)

Prepare for Final 

Presentation 

(Townhouse West)

Breakfast

Final Presentation & End-of-

Program Activities 

(location: Decker Social 

Space)

Breakfast

Dinner

Recreational activities 

(Townhouse West )

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: 

Shubhangi Saraf, topic: Cryptography and 

the art of secret communication, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture (lecturer: Steffen Marcus, 

topic: The Mountain Climber Problem, 

location: Decker Social Space)

Lunch Lunch 

Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Steven 

Miller, topic: Mathematical Games, 

location: Decker Social Space)

Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Thomas 

Hagedorn, topic: Math of Rubik’s cube and 

machine learning solutions, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Recreational activities 

(Townhouse West )

Dinner

Math Tournament (Relay Round, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Movie Night (location: Decker 

Social Space)
Talent Show (part 2, location: Decker 

Social Space)

Dinner

Recreational activities (Townhouse West )

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Steven 

Miller, topic: Egg Dropping, location: 

Decker Social Space)

Math League 2018 Schedule (Elementary School Students)

Breakfast

Lunch 

Time

Lunch 

Breakfast

Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Matthew 

Charnley, topic:  Triangles and Spheres: An 

Introduction to Curvature, location: Decker 

Social Space)

Arrival at Campus 

(All students, 

Townhouse West)

Opening Night 

Dinner & Openning 

Remarks  (at 

Decker Social 

Space)

Location: Decker 

Social Space

Dinner

Breakfast


