Math League 2018 Schedule (Elementary School Students)

			Math League 2018 Schedule (1	Elementary School Students)				
Time	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Time	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul	20-Jul	21-Jul
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM		Math Lecture (confirmed,						
9:00 AM		lecturer: Swastik Kopparty, topic: Permutations, Combinations, and Magic, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Tournament (Relay Round, location:     Decker Social Space)	Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Matthew	pheres: An on: Decker  Marcus, Problem, ace)  Filed Trip (Franklin Institute)  Depature Day (for North American & International School Students)  Final Preprog (location:	Math Lecture (Fun Math	ı
9:30 AM					Charnley, topic: Triangles and Spheres: An Introduction to Curvature, location: Decker Social Space)		Games, Lecturer: Dr. Adam Raichel, location: Decker Social Space)	
10:00 AM								
10.00 AW								Depature Day
10:30 AM		Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Nick Rauh, topic: Graceful Graphs, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Steven Miller, topic: Egg Dropping, location: Decker Social Space)		Math Lecture (lecturer: Steffen Marcus, topic: The Mountain Climber Problem, location: Decker Social Space)		Final Presentation (location: Decker Social Space)	(Chinese
11:00 AM								students)
11:30 AM								
12:00 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch			
12:30 PM							Lunch	
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM	<u>-</u>	The Mathematics of Soccer,	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Steven Miller, topic: Mathematical Games, location: Decker Social Space)	What fraction between 2/3 and 5/8 has the least possible denominator?, location:		Final Presentation & End-of- Program Activities	
2:00 PM								
2:30 PM								
	Arrival at Campus	location: Decker Social Space)			Decker Social Space)			
3:00 PM	(All students, Townhouse West)	Break	Break	Break	Break		(location: Decker Social	
3:30 PM		Math Tournament (Team Round, location: Bliss Hall)	Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer: Thomas Hagedorn, topic: Math of Rubik's cube and machine learning solutions, location:	Math Tournament (Speed Round, location: Decker Social Space)	Math Lecture (confirmed, lecturer:		Space)	
4:00 PM					Shubhangi Saraf, topic: Cryptography and the art of secret communication, location:			
4:30 PM	Opening Night	location. Bliss Hail)	Decker Social Space)	Decker Social Space)	Decker Social Space)			
5:00 PM	Dinner & Openning Remarks (at Decker Social	Recreational activities (Townhouse West)		Recreational activities (Townhouse West)	Recreational activities (Townhouse West)		Recreational activities	
5:30 PM							(Townhouse West )	
6:00 PM	Space)	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
6:30 PM							Dinner	
7:00 PM	Location: Decker Social Space	Movie Night (location: Decker Social Space)	Talent Show (part 1, location: Decker Social Space)	Talent Show (part 2, location: Decker Social Space)	Math League Award Ceremony (location: Decker Social Space)	Prepare for Final Presentation (Townhouse West)	Recreational activities	
7:30 PM								
8:00 PM							(Townhouse West )	
8:30 PM		Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time						
9:00 PM							Reading, Journal Writing,	
9:30 PM							Quiet time	
10:00 PM	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	